
TO REGISTER, 
PLEASE VISIT:

EVENT.AJMC.COM/
IVBMJULY25 

AJMC.com

WHEN: 	 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 
	 5:30 PM – 9:00 PM EDT

WHERE:  	� Westin Buckhead Atlanta  
3391 Peachtree Rd NE  
Atlanta, GA 30326

Innovations in 
Cancer Care

5:30 PM – 6:00 PM  
NETWORKING, COCKTAILS,  
AND REGISTRATION

6:00 PM – 6:10 PM  
WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS 
Ryan Haumschild, PharmD, MS, MBA 
Jonathan Kaufman, MD  

6:15 PM – 6:35 PM 
BIOMARKER TESTING  
Ticiana Leal, MD

6:40 PM – 7:00 PM 
TARGETED THERAPIES IN CLL 
Jonathon B. Cohen, MD, MS

7:00PM – 7:45 PM 
NETWORKING RECEPTION

7:45 PM – 8:05 PM 
ANTIBODY DRUG CONJUGATES IN  
ADVANCED BLADDER CANCER  
Jacqueline Brown, MD

8:10 PM – 8:30 PM 
GENOMIC ASSAY UPDATES IN  
EARLY-STAGE HR-POSITIVE/ 
HER2-NEGATIVE BREAST CANCER  
Kevin Kalinsky, MD, MS

8:35 PM – 8:55 PM 
EMORY PANEL: INNOVATIONS IN  
CANCER CARE 
Ryan Haumschild, PharmD, MS, MBA (moderator)

8:55 PM – 9:00 PM 
CONCLUDING REMARKS 
Ryan Haumschild, PharmD, MS, MBA 
Jonathan Kaufman, MD

AGENDA

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH

Oncology
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EVENT.AJMC.COM/IVBMJULY25

Oncology

Ryan Haumschild, PharmD, MS, MBA 
Director of Pharmacy
Emory Healthcare Winship Cancer Institute

Jonathan Kaufman, MD, MS 
Professor, Department of Hematology  
and Medical Oncology 
Emory University School of Medicine

COCHAIRS

CONTACT US

Gil Hernandez  
Vice President 
732-693-2289  
ghernandez@mjhlifesciences.com

Kaitlyn Muessen 
Manager, Strategic Alliance Partnerships 
640-204-0118 
kmuessen@ajmc.com

Jeff Prescott, PharmD  
Senior Vice President, Strategy 
856-313-4614 
jprescott@mjhlifesciences.com 

Kevin George 
Senior National Account Manager, Oncology 
609-775-3499 
kgeorge@ajmc.com

Shaye Zyskowski 
National Account Manager, Oncology 
908-670-8952 
szyskowski@ajmc.com

Amy Kinnamon 
Director, Managed Care Professional Relations 
740-395-3796 
akinnamon@ajmc.com
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